s.¢. Jméno

25 Petr

4 FrantiSek
14 Daniel
22 Vit
55 Lukas
24 Martin
65 Ludvik
26 Martin
59 Vladislav
48 Jiri
57 Josef
46 Petr
67 Jan
53 Frantisek
12 Lukas
56 Zdenék
60 Petr

3 Pavel
49 Roman
17 Jiri

7 Radek
32 Jiri
50 Jan
38 Lida
33 Radim
23 Milos

1 Jaroslav

6 Radek

2 Antonin
13 Miroslav
18 Jan
35 Anna
20 Monika
16 Jaroslav
45 Petra
64 Jaroslav
58 Jana
77 Ondrej
76 lJifi
30 Radek
47 Lubos
34 Kristyna
37 Pavel

8 Barbora
66 Michaela
29 Milan
36 Radka
21 Katefina
54 Véroslava

P¥ijmeni
Milacek
Tichy
Masek
Hemerka
Sopor
Lejnar
Gabko
Pecha
Tryb
Berky
Schwarz
Rasocha
RGzicka
Tichy
Pavlovec
Cermak
Vacek
Malina
Machalek
Vodicka
Puchyr
Hudera
Kohout
Vermesova
KFistan
Otava
Prochazka
Dejmal
Jelinek
Zacek
Fibikar
Kubatova
Coufalova
Malek
Barcoch
Kotara
Remarova
Nousek
Nousek
Vosyka
Masek
Dobrd
Nouza
Sadilkova
Piskacova
Stépéanek
Rydlova
Koldrova
Maresova

vék kat.

35 m2
50 m3
31 ml
16 ml
31 ml
44 m2
24 ml
15 ml
33 ml
53 m3
61 m3
31 ml
38 m2
21 ml
27 ml
30 m1
30 ml
40 m2
40 m2
63 m3
39 m2
29 ml
27 ml
55 z2
28 ml
58 m3
55 m3
42 m2
69 m3
51 m3
39 m2
24 71
36 z1
70 m3
30 z1
33 ml
53 z2
13 ml
41 m2
38 m2
55 m3
29 z1
25 ml
20 z1
18 z1
55 m3
23 z1
60 z2
24 z1

mésto

Ledec nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Josefodol

Svétla nad Sazavou
Zru¢ nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Céslav

Ledec nad Sazavou
Termesivy
Chotébor
Havlick(v Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Havlicklv Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Havlicklv Brod
Malec

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Zru¢ Nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Havlicklv Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Zavidkovice

Dolni Brezinka
Chotébor
Havlicklv Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Chotébor
Humpolec
Humpolec

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Ostrov u Ledce
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Ledec nad Sazavou
Mrzkovice

Pohled

klub

AZ tym

VSS A VOS MO VMT

SDH Zru¢ nad Sazavou

Kola Ledec

SDH Termesivy
SK Chotébot

Catus Bike team
SITACZ

AZ Tym

TJ Sokol Malec
AZ tym

BE FIT SNS

AZ tym
BE FIT SNS

AZ tym
AZ tym
Aquaclub
SITACZ

Pocatky

SK Chotébor

Hospoda na Hradbach

Sklo Bohemia

0:18:32
0:19:45
0:20:15
0:20:26
0:20:59
0:21:11
0:21:24
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:30
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:29
0:22:40
0:22:45
0:22:47
0:23:33
0:23:52
0:24:16
0:24:41
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:25:14
0:25:15
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:33
0:25:37
0:26:10
0:26:28
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:27:01
0:27:05
0:27:11
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:23
0:28:23
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:42
0:28:52
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:16
0:29:23

pofr.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

podl. kat.
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5 Ladislav
72 Ivan
71 Lucie
52 Aneta
51 Katefina
31 Ondfrej
10 Kristyna
62 Hana
61 Ondrej
74 Lenka
75 Sandra
73 Pamela
43 Hana
41 Ondrej
11 Richard

9 Adéla
42 Hana
44 Petra
70 Aneta
63 Petra
28 Jakub
27 Petr
69 Tomas
68 litka
78 Bohuslav
40 Michaela
39 Véra
15 Anezka
19 Sona

Vosyka
Stehno
Rychecka
Kratochvilova
Kubatovd
Galovic
Kukenova
Bartova
Zapotocny
Svobodova
Schmidtova
Kroscenova
Kohoutova
Dvorak
Zacek
Sadilkova
Bejmakova
Spatzova
Petrova
Gallova
Sramek
RySavy
Vrba
Vrbova
Cizek
Janackova
Sochorova
Pekarkova
Fibikarova

66 m3
29 ml
27 z1
16 z1
16 z1
13 ml
16 z1
26 z1
28 ml
37 z1
25 z1
21 z1
27 z1
38 m2
15 ml
16 z1
37 z1
38 z1
26 z1
37 z1
23 ml
22 ml
15 ml
42 z2
65 m3
37 z1
37 z1
13 z1
35121

Svétla nad Sazavou
Rozsochatec

Lipa

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Havlicklv Brod
Havlicklv Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Vilémov

Svétla nad Sazavou
Novd Ves

Kerkov

Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou
Ceska Béla
Havlick(v Brod
Svétla nad Sazavou
Svétla nad Sazavou

AZ tym

SK Bohemia

Florbal

SITACZ
Sklo Bohemia

0:29:28
0:29:55
0:29:55
0:30:07
0:30:07
0:30:26
0:30:30
0:30:47
0:30:48
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:32:12
0:32:17
0:32:17
0:32:40
0:33:19
0:33:23
0:33:24
0:33:57
0:34:19
0:34:46
0:34:46
0:35:42
0:35:43
0:39:50
0:41:06
0:41:06
0:50:00
0:00:00

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

12
18

10
11
19
12
13
20
14
15
16
17
11
21
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
24

13
23
24
25
26



